
CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEN   HIS MAJESTY THE KING´S
Shakir  Endurance Village  BAHRAIN

03.03.2017 04.03.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mahdi AL KALAITI *** (BRN)

FEI Tech.Delegate : MOHAMMED DADULLA **** (BRN)

Chief Steward : Dhafi AL MARRI **** (QAT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Mohammed Ibrahim AL HASAN **** (JOR)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge :

08:28:50
08:30:39
09:10:39

 40

01:30:39
26,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:49

RASHID THEYAB GHANIM AL

MAZROOEI

UAE

KURRENCY MI
105GI11/0 Grey Arab X Warmblood
Gelding/M7 STABLES

1  72Nr.
10:18:48
10:20:24
11:15:24

 70

01:09:45
25,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:36

12:19:09
12:20:46
13:00:46

100

01:05:22
27,540

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:37 00:14:36

13:39:18
 120

31,140

FINISH / KM

00:38:32

13:53:54

TOTAL

27,242 Km/h
04:24:18

2/1/1/0/0/0/1

26,480c.km/h 26,180 26,580 27,242

08:28:56
08:31:00
09:11:00

 40

01:31:00
26,370

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:04

JAAFAR MERZA ABDULNABI

HASSAN

BAHRAIN

TISMAEL DE VAYROLS
104DR78/0 Grey Arabe
Gelding/VICTORIOUS

2   2Nr.
10:18:37
10:20:29
11:15:29

 70

01:09:29
25,910

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:52

12:19:14
12:21:14
13:01:14

100

01:05:45
27,380

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:00 00:09:40

13:40:40
 120

30,430

FINISH / KM

00:39:26

13:50:20

TOTAL

27,102 Km/h
04:25:40

 + 00:01:22

4/2/3/0/0/0/2

26,370c.km/h 26,170 26,520 27,102

08:28:48
08:31:00
09:11:00

 40

01:31:00
26,370

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:12

MANSOUR SAEED MOHD AL

FARESI

UAE

OUED EL KEBIR LARZAC
/2002 Chestnut  Gelding/MRM STABLES

3  71Nr.
10:18:45
10:20:51
11:15:51

 70

01:09:51
25,770

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:06

12:19:17
12:21:02
13:01:02

100

01:05:11
27,610

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:45 00:12:22

13:44:25
 120

27,660

FINISH / KM

00:43:23

13:56:47

TOTAL

26,724 Km/h
04:29:25

 + 00:05:07

4/3/2/0/0/0/3

26,370c.km/h 26,110 26,540 26,724

08:29:05
08:32:07
09:12:07

 40

01:32:07
26,050

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:02

AHMED SALEM ALI SULTAN

AL SUBOSE

UAE

RO DAY DREAM
/0   /MRM STABLES

4  61Nr.
10:19:01
10:23:45
11:18:45

 70

01:11:38
25,130

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:44

12:19:26
12:26:19
13:06:19

100

01:07:34
26,640

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:53 00:17:02

13:47:26
 120

29,190

FINISH / KM

00:41:07

14:04:28

TOTAL

26,428 Km/h
04:32:26

 + 00:08:08

17/13/7/0/0/0/4

26,050c.km/h 25,650 25,940 26,428

08:29:00
08:31:22
09:11:22

 40

01:31:22
26,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:22

ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED

ALZAYED

BAHRAIN

ROMANCE DE PERROS
104EY64/0 Grey Cs Mare/VICTORIOUS

5  20Nr.
10:18:42
10:21:53
11:16:53

 70

01:10:31
25,530

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:11

12:19:23
12:25:20
13:05:20

100

01:08:27
26,300

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:57 00:16:48

13:54:44
 120

24,290

FINISH / KM

00:49:24

14:11:32

TOTAL

25,739 Km/h
04:39:44

 + 00:15:26

11/7/4/0/0/0/5

26,270c.km/h 25,940 26,050 25,739

08:43:58
08:45:36
09:25:36

 40

01:45:36
22,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:38

SALMAN ISA SALMAN ALI AL

RADHI

BAHRAIN

VIPPER DE LURIECQ
105DB33/0 Chestnut Shagya
Gelding/VICTORIOUS

6   5Nr.
10:28:35
10:30:19
11:25:19

 70

01:04:43
27,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:44

12:27:33
12:29:19
13:09:19

100

01:04:00
28,130

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:46 00:13:58

13:54:46
 120

26,400

FINISH / KM

00:45:27

14:08:44

TOTAL

25,736 Km/h
04:39:46

 + 00:15:28

23/17/8/0/0/0/6

22,730c.km/h 24,660 25,610 25,736

08:29:08
08:31:39
09:11:39

 40

01:31:39
26,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:31

SH. NAJLA BINT SALMAN AL

KHALIFA

BAHRAIN

J S CHABLIS
103UD24/0 Grey Mestizo Gelding/AL
KHALIDIYA STABLE

7  12Nr.
10:18:53
10:22:08
11:17:08

 70

01:10:29
25,540

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:15

12:19:18
12:25:52
13:05:52

100

01:08:44
26,190

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:34 00:10:03

14:09:09
 120

18,960

FINISH / KM

01:03:17

14:19:12

TOTAL

24,477 Km/h
04:54:09

 + 00:29:51

14/9/6/0/0/0/7

26,190c.km/h 25,900 25,990 24,477

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEN   HIS MAJESTY THE KING´S
Shakir  Endurance Village  BAHRAIN

03.03.2017 04.03.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mahdi AL KALAITI *** (BRN)

FEI Tech.Delegate : MOHAMMED DADULLA **** (BRN)

Chief Steward : Dhafi AL MARRI **** (QAT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Mohammed Ibrahim AL HASAN **** (JOR)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge :

08:30:25
08:32:47
09:12:47

 40

01:32:47
25,870

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:22

YUSUF ABDULNABI HUSAIN

ALJABOORI

BAHRAIN

FLICA
104GI73/0 Bay Part Arab Mare/AL NASR
ENDURANCE TEAM

8  27Nr.
10:23:52
10:26:41
11:21:41

 70

01:13:54
24,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:49

12:42:40
12:47:44
13:27:44

100

01:26:03
20,920

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:04 00:23:17

14:27:55
 120

19,940

FINISH / KM

01:00:11

14:51:12

TOTAL

23,009 Km/h
05:12:55

 + 00:48:37

21/16/10/0/0/0/8

25,870c.km/h 25,200 23,740 23,009

08:28:59
08:32:39
09:12:39

 40

01:32:39
25,900

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:40

MANAL MAJEED FAKHRAWI

BAHRAIN

SARUK BARACUDA
104ZE90/0 Grey Anglo-arab
Gelding/VICTORIOUS

9  23Nr.
10:19:07
10:25:24
11:20:24

 70

01:12:45
24,740

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:17

12:42:43
12:50:27
13:30:27

100

01:30:03
19,990

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:44 00:12:08

14:37:48
 120

17,820

FINISH / KM

01:07:21

14:49:56

TOTAL

22,305 Km/h
05:22:48

 + 00:58:30

19/14/11/0/0/0/9

25,900c.km/h 25,390 23,490 22,305

08:59:45
09:04:29
09:44:29

 40

02:04:29
19,280

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:44

SH. SAQER BIN KHALID AL

KHALIFA

BAHRAIN

KORINGKLOOF BALANCE
104ZR35/0 Grey Arab Gelding/AL NASR
ENDURANCE TEAM

10  11Nr.
11:20:40
11:26:53
12:21:53

 70

01:42:24
17,580

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:13

13:52:40
13:59:38
14:39:38

100

01:37:45
18,410

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:58 00:10:31

15:44:17
 120

18,560

FINISH / KM

01:04:39

15:54:48

TOTAL

18,496 Km/h
06:29:17

 + 02:04:59

30/22/16/0/0/0/11

19,280c.km/h 18,510 18,480 18,496

08:59:44
09:04:26
09:44:26

 40

02:04:26
19,290

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:42

SARHAN HAMEED AL ANEZI

BAHRAIN

T C BENGASI
104SN77/0 Grey 0 Gelding/AL NASR
ENDURANCE TEAM

11  28Nr.
11:20:42
11:29:18
12:24:18

 70

01:44:52
17,160

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:36

13:52:46
13:59:41
14:39:41

100

01:35:23
18,870

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:55 00:09:02

15:44:20
 120

18,560

FINISH / KM

01:04:39

15:53:22

TOTAL

18,493 Km/h
06:29:20

 + 02:05:02

29/23/17/0/0/0/12

19,290c.km/h 18,320 18,480 18,493

09:02:31
09:07:22
09:47:22

 40

02:07:22
18,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:51

AHMED HAMAD AL ROWIAIEI

BAHRAIN

HODEI
103KB75/0 Grey 0 Gelding/AL ROWAIE
STABLE

12  39Nr.
11:25:24
11:32:04
12:27:04

 70

01:44:42
17,190

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:40

13:59:45
14:07:15
14:47:15

100

01:40:11
17,970

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:30 00:08:35

15:46:17
 120

20,330

FINISH / KM

00:59:02

15:54:52

TOTAL

18,401 Km/h
06:31:17

 + 02:06:59

33/25/19/0/0/0/13

18,840c.km/h 18,100 18,060 18,401

09:02:33
09:07:14
09:47:14

 40

02:07:14
18,860

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:41

AHMED ALI AHMED AL

BENGHADEER

BAHRAIN

SABER P
104IQ55/0 Chestnut Arab Telivér (thb)
Gelding/AL ROWAIE STABLE

13  38Nr.
11:25:27
11:30:52
12:25:52

 70

01:43:38
17,370

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:25

13:59:47
14:04:49
14:44:49

100

01:38:57
18,190

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:02 00:08:39

15:46:20
 120

19,510

FINISH / KM

01:01:31

15:54:59

TOTAL

18,399 Km/h
06:31:20

 + 02:07:02

32/24/18/0/0/0/14

18,860c.km/h 18,190 18,190 18,399

08:41:36
08:52:41
09:32:41

 40

01:52:41
21,300

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:05

BILAL JAWHAR AL KHAMSIN

BAHRAIN

MORJAN
103VM25/0 Bay Cs Stallion/AL
MUQHEERAT STABLE

14  33Nr.
10:57:37
11:08:52
12:03:52

 70

01:36:11
18,710

Gate 2 / KM

00:11:15

13:48:46
13:56:57
14:36:57

100

01:53:05
15,920

Gate 3 / KM

00:08:11 00:07:21

16:10:42
 120

12,800

FINISH / KM

01:33:45

16:18:03

TOTAL

17,320 Km/h
06:55:42

 + 02:31:24

26/21/15/0/0/0/15

21,300c.km/h 20,110 18,640 17,320

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEN   HIS MAJESTY THE KING´S
Shakir  Endurance Village  BAHRAIN

03.03.2017 04.03.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mahdi AL KALAITI *** (BRN)

FEI Tech.Delegate : MOHAMMED DADULLA **** (BRN)

Chief Steward : Dhafi AL MARRI **** (QAT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Mohammed Ibrahim AL HASAN **** (JOR)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge :

09:16:31
09:19:57
09:59:57

 40

02:19:57
17,150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:26

KHADEEJAH SANI

USA

PERLE DU MONTEL
103LB17/0 Bay Arabian Mare/KHALID
AHMED AL ROWAIE

15  36Nr.
11:59:23
12:03:11
12:58:11

 70

02:03:14
14,610

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:48

14:40:11
14:48:05
15:28:05

100

01:49:54
16,380

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:54 00:09:08

16:24:02
 120

21,450

FINISH / KM

00:55:57

16:33:10

TOTAL

16,782 Km/h
07:09:02

 + 02:44:44

34/28/20/0/0/0/16

17,150c.km/h 15,960 16,080 16,782

08:43:26
08:54:36
09:34:36

 40

01:54:36
20,940

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:10

MOHAMED AMMI

MOROCCO

HOT DESERT KNIGHT
USA42845/0 Bay Arabian Gelding/AHMED
AL FATEH STABLE

 32Nr.
10:55:00
11:05:58
12:00:58

 70

01:31:22
19,700

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:58

13:20:45
13:38:21
14:18:21

100

01:37:23
18,480

Gate 3 / KM

00:17:36 00:25:43

15:15:17
 120

21,080

FINISH / KM

00:56:56

15:41:00

TOTAL

Finish Line
metabolic

20,940c.km/h 20,390 19,780 19,984

08:29:04
08:31:04
09:11:04

 40

01:31:04
26,350

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:00

SALEM HAMAD SAEED

MALHOOF AL KITBI

UAE

EZAAJ
104QI44/0 Grey Cheval De Selle
Gelding/M7 STABLES

 57Nr.
10:19:04
10:22:48
11:17:48

 70

01:11:44
25,090

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:44

12:19:32
12:25:25
13:05:25

100

01:07:37
26,620

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:53

 120FINISH / KM

  :  :

TOTAL

FTC Loop 4

26,350c.km/h 25,800 26,040

08:27:00
08:31:35
09:11:35

 40

01:31:35
26,210

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:35

RASHID KHALID AHMED AL

ROWAIE

BAHRAIN

AL JARIH
105DB35/0 Chestnut Arab Gelding/AL
ZAEEM STABLE

 21Nr.
10:18:00
10:26:04
11:21:04

 70

01:14:29
24,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:04

12:19:28
12:39:13
13:19:13

100

01:18:09
23,030

Gate 3 / KM

00:19:45

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

26,210c.km/h 25,290 24,570

08:41:39
08:47:12
09:27:12

 40

01:47:12
22,390

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:33

ALI ABDULLA BUSAFAR

BAHRAIN

OASIS DE L'ILE
105AD16/0 Grey Arabe Mare/N 13
STABLE

  8Nr.
10:44:49
10:50:07
11:45:07

 70

01:22:55
21,710

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:18

12:55:43
13:22:58
14:02:58

100

01:37:51
18,400

Gate 3 / KM

00:27:15

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 3

metabolic

22,390c.km/h 22,090 20,840

08:29:24
08:32:45
09:12:45

 40

01:32:45
25,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:21

BUDH SINGH

INDIA

DON SILVA
103MX88/0 Grey Mestizo
Gelding/VICTORIOUS

 47Nr.
10:23:55
10:30:33
11:25:33

 70

01:17:48
23,140

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:38

12:55:27
13:25:57
14:05:57

100

02:00:24
14,950

Gate 3 / KM

00:30:30

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 3

metabolic

25,880c.km/h 24,630 20,620

08:28:53
08:31:07
09:11:07

 40

01:31:07
26,340

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:14

HAMAD OBAID RASHID AL

KAABI

UAE

STRADA EL KANDAAR
104CP23/0 Grey 0 Mare/MRM STABLES

 15Nr.
10:18:39
10:20:53
11:15:53

 70

01:09:46
25,800

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:14

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
retired

26,340c.km/h 26,110

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEN   HIS MAJESTY THE KING´S
Shakir  Endurance Village  BAHRAIN

03.03.2017 04.03.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mahdi AL KALAITI *** (BRN)

FEI Tech.Delegate : MOHAMMED DADULLA **** (BRN)

Chief Steward : Dhafi AL MARRI **** (QAT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Mohammed Ibrahim AL HASAN **** (JOR)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge :

08:28:58
08:31:15
09:11:15

 40

01:31:15
26,300

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:17

HUMAID MATAR RASHID AL

MAZROOEI

UAE

AFREET
103OO48/0 Chestnut Mestizo Gelding/M7
STABLES

 77Nr.
10:18:50
10:21:07
11:16:07

 70

01:09:52
25,760

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:17

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

26,300c.km/h 26,070

08:29:22
08:31:45
09:11:45

 40

01:31:45
26,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:23

SAEED MOHD KHALIFA AL

MEHAIRI

UAE

NOPOLI DEL MA
102ZA06/0 Chestnut Cros Bred
Gelding/MRM STABLES

 31Nr.
10:19:02
10:21:50
11:16:50

 70

01:10:05
25,680

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:48

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

26,160c.km/h 25,950

08:29:06
08:31:51
09:11:51

 40

01:31:51
26,130

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:45

SH. MOHAMED BIN MUBARAK

AL KHALIFA

BAHRAIN

KELALLIE DE LA CURE
104SC68/0 Grey Arab Stallion/AL ZAEEM
STABLE

  3Nr.
10:18:55
10:21:58
11:16:58

 70

01:10:07
25,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:03

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC

26,130c.km/h 25,930

08:29:07
08:31:29
09:11:29

 40

01:31:29
26,230

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:22

ALI KHALID HAMAD AL KAABI

BAHRAIN

CG ZALAMEO 75
104SL63/0 Grey 0 Gelding/N 13 STABLE

  7Nr.
10:18:51
10:22:09
11:17:09

 70

01:10:40
25,470

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:18

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC

26,230c.km/h 25,900

08:26:37
08:31:09
09:11:09

 40

01:31:09
26,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:32

MOHD ALI AL SHAFAR

UAE

TARIK DARAGON
104KO94/0 Noir Panga Demi-sang Arabe
Gelding/AL RAOOD STABLE

  6Nr.
10:16:16
10:22:19
11:17:19

 70

01:11:10
25,290

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:03

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC Loop 3

26,330c.km/h 25,880

08:56:50
09:05:02
09:45:02

 40

02:05:02
19,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:12

SALMAN BAQER SALMAN AL

NAJJAR

BAHRAIN

O PARAISO
103LA84/0 Chestnut Arabian Stallion/AL
WARD ENDURANCE TEAM

 40Nr.
11:25:57
11:34:44
12:29:44

 70

01:49:42
16,410

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:47

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

19,190c.km/h 17,890

08:59:43
09:04:07
09:44:07

 40

02:04:07
19,340

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:24

OMAR HUSAIN ALI BUTI

BAHRAIN

MORO UNIKO
103FG99/0 Grey Arabe Stallion/AL NASR
ENDURANCE TEAM

 29Nr.
11:53:13
11:55:41
12:50:41

 70

02:11:34
13,680

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:28

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

19,340c.km/h 16,430
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CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEN   HIS MAJESTY THE KING´S
Shakir  Endurance Village  BAHRAIN

03.03.2017 04.03.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mahdi AL KALAITI *** (BRN)

FEI Tech.Delegate : MOHAMMED DADULLA **** (BRN)

Chief Steward : Dhafi AL MARRI **** (QAT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Mohammed Ibrahim AL HASAN **** (JOR)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge :

08:23:13
08:25:14
09:05:14

 40

01:25:14
28,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:01

RAED MAHMOOD

BAHRAIN

GODASIL TEHANKORLA
104CP20/0 Bay Arabe Mare/AL
KHALIDIYA STABLE

 22Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

28,160c.km/h

08:28:52
08:30:43
09:10:43

 40

01:30:43
26,460

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:51

SAEED HAMOUD SAEED AL

KHAYARI

UAE

GHADJANI
104ZB93/0 Chestnut Arab Gelding/M7
STABLES

 79Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

26,460c.km/h

08:29:21
08:31:08
09:11:08

 40

01:31:08
26,340

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:47

MOHAMED ABDULSAMAD

BAHRAIN

DURANCES DANCER
104DP29/0 Grey Arabe Gelding/AL
RAOOD STABLE

  4Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC

26,340c.km/h

08:29:01
08:32:31
09:12:31

 40

01:32:31
25,940

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:30

SAUD MEFARREH AL AJMI

BAHRAIN

QALIPSO DE KERBREDEN
104PK85/0 Grey Part Bred Gelding/AL
ZAEEM STABLE

 18Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC

25,940c.km/h

08:28:49
08:34:58
09:14:58

 40

01:34:58
25,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:09

AHMED ALI ALSALEH

BAHRAIN

BROWTIN ADVOCATE
AUS41169/0 Bay Arab Gelding/AL
SHAWAMEK STABLE

 35Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

25,270c.km/h

08:29:04
08:48:42
09:28:42

 40

01:48:42
22,080

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:19:38

AL MALKI SULTAN KHALID

BAHRAIN

LATIGO VODKA
103WA74/0 Grey Arab Stallion/AL
SHAWAMEK STABLE

 34Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

22,080c.km/h
 40Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

NELLY NASSIM AL ATASI

USA

NEDJAIN D'YS
103GO46/0 Grey Arabe Gelding/AL
KHALIDIYA STABLE

 14Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Withdrawn

c.km/h
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CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEN   HIS MAJESTY THE KING´S
Shakir  Endurance Village  BAHRAIN

03.03.2017 04.03.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mahdi AL KALAITI *** (BRN)

FEI Tech.Delegate : MOHAMMED DADULLA **** (BRN)

Chief Steward : Dhafi AL MARRI **** (QAT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Mohammed Ibrahim AL HASAN **** (JOR)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge :

 40Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED

AL SAAD

BAHRAIN

BATAL
104UZ72/0 Chestnut 0 Stallion/AL
RAOOD STABLE

 16Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Withdrawn

c.km/h

 40Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

ZUHAIR MOHAMED

ABDULRAHMAN

BAHRAIN

ALTAIR DE BOUDOUREC
103GA61/0 Chestnut Arabe Gelding/N 13
STABLE

 30Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Withdrawn

c.km/h

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®

19.42.08printed : /07.03.2017Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


